• 800-621-4137 •
Decals
139
DECALS AND PLACARDS
Ordering Information
Item Number Description
13-V-1075 D.O.T. LPG Diamond - Vinyl
13-P-1075 D.O.T. LPG Diamond - Poly
Reflective 1075 D.O.T. LPG Diamond Reflective - Vinyl
126FO Flip Placard
12-MPH-69 Placard Holder
06-G-Blank Single Magnetic Blank
10-V-45 10" x 10" Bulk Truck Label Sheet - 1" x 3" ea.
1075-P-REF Reflective 1075 - Poly
10-V-92 Bulk Truck Label Sheet - 3/8" x 1-3/4" ea.
05-V-31 Annual Inspection
05-V-32 5 Yr. Inspection
05-V-66 NQT Decal
05-V-65 QT Decal
09-S-22B We Stop At All R.R. - 4" x 36" Reflective
12-V-52 Flammable Gas Diamond - Vinyl
15-S-500 Propane Diamond - Vinyl
85% Decal 85% Decal
S-5498 Job Ticket Holder
1075PSS 1075 Placard Strap System (Complete 4-sided marking)
06-P-83CYL 1075 Shipping Paper/Cylinder Trucks - Rigid, Vinyl, Red
Decals and Placards
13-V-1075
12-MPH-69
126FO
12-V-83 06-P-83CYL 10-V-45
05-V-32 10-V-92
05-V-66 05-V-65
FLAMMABLE
GAS
12-V-52 15-S-500 S-5498 09-S-22B
85% GAUGE
85% Gauge
WE STOP AT R R CROSSINGS
05-V-31
Placard System